
Product Specification Sheet

EMERGENCY CONVERSION KIT 2.5W 20-90VDC 3HR WITH REMOTE LED
INDICATOR SELF TEST

ILEMPK012

Quick Order Code:
Barcode:
Category:
Range Name:
Product Type:
Product Body Finish:
Market Segment:
Finish:
Warranty (Years):
CE RoHS:

Product Length (mm):
Product Depth (mm):
Product Width (mm):
Product Weight (g):
Material:
Construction:
Bulb or Luminaire Shape:
Luminaire Fixing:
Placement / Application:

Power Consumption (W) :
Input Voltage (V):
Output Voltage (V):
Battery Configuration:
Dimming:
Driver Included:
Electric Current:
Emergency Type:

Details

150122
5055788288879
Emergency
Conversion Kit
Emergency Conversion Kit
Matt white. End cap blue
Commercial indoor
Matt white. End cap blue
3
Yes

Physical Data

240
28
50
220
Polycarbonate
Injection moulding
Rectangle
In Ceiling
Indoor, Emergency Lighting

Electrical Data

2.5
220-240
20-90
LiFePo4
Non-Dimmable
Yes
AC
Non-Maintained



Frequency Range (Hz):

CE RoHS:
IK Rating (Impact Protection):
IP Rating (Ingress Protection):
Lowest Operating Temperature (°C):
Maximum Operating Temperature (°C):

Package Weight (g):
Package Length (mm):
Package Width (mm):
Package Depth (mm):

Light Data

50/60

Environment

Yes
IK04
IP20
5
45

Packaging

250
28
240
50

Portal.integral-led.com
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